GRENERGY RENOVABLES SA EURO0.35

GRENERGY RENOVABLES SA EURO0.35

ISIN: ES0105079000

Overview

2024/08/09 22:26:44
Price

34.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.87% (-0.65)

ES0105079000
GRE
Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

1,041 EUR
IBEX 35

33.95 EUR (100)
34.25 EUR (100)
33.80 EUR
33.80 EUR
33.80 EUR
34.75 EUR
33.80 EUR

150

5,070.00

1

150
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pool | M
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105079000&ID_NOTATION=308874859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105079000&ID_NOTATION=308874859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d498e0bfab03b24ee47ea48eb6c34266035e1e4bb44ad8e8ea3bfb435d32719&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf646c383324abe22&time=1723345584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab24fdf1b9bf5418655c7206c9b5d0a57eb5b45c3ea68d0d2863968f6b69d046&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f326b55ab539d3ef2&time=1723345584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d83090fcb6ea0a34debd52e2b1c374ad8b8144f26707cebe18960373c0038eb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6452716db2e5c990&time=1723345584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0b89e78367ecd0e4f98328a1b3fd07b7d2930b1c80d76c2956dc61efc4d37c3&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fecdb708ce3cf04db&time=1723345584&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=603c8de0dfbf0f77625812520a0213dd26a09ad6f471315a696b9461be52e0c8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=312b433e64ceb9cb0&time=1723345584&tool=RSC

GRENERGY RENOVABLES SA EURO0.35

Details

2024/08/09 22:26:44

Price
34.10 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.87% (-0.65)

ISIN ES0105079000
Symbol GRE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,041 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.95 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 34.25 EUR (100)
Open 33.80 EUR
High 33.80 EUR
Low 33.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.75 EUR
VWAP 33.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 5,070.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.12% +27.84% +19.22%
Perf (abs.) +3.92 +7.36 +5.45
Beta 0.95 1.15 0.84
Volatility 41.78 39.48 41.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GRENERGY RENOVABLES SA EURO0.35

34.51 EUR (64)

34.81 EUR (175)

30.43 EUR (161

28.10 EUR (163

36.50 EUR (2024/07/12
22.48 EUR (2024/03/20
36.50 EUR (2024/07/12

(

)
)
)
)
)
18.35 EUR (2023/10/06)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 34.10 EUR 0.01 1
09
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:01 34.55 EUR 0.00 3
09
Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 34.75 EUR 0.00 2
09
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 15:29 33.25 EUR 0.00 4
09
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 19:31 33.80 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=308874859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262346813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309561897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277276475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415509715

GRENERGY RENOVABLES SA EURO0.35

ERSTE

Group

Berlin

BME Continuous
Market

09

2024/08/ 21:50 34.10 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 17:35 34.00 EUR 0.59
09

19

236
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309072107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356542322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356542322

GRENERGY RENOVABLES SA EURO0.35

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GRENERGY RENOVABLES SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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